
 

FINAL EXAMINATIONS - (MAY-JUNE 2022) 

YEARS 12   

DATE DAY SESSION ONE SESSION TWO 

18th  May Wednesday Physics 1- 2hrs 30 min  ------------ 

19th May Thursday Mathematics ( Pure )- 2hrs 
 

----------- 

20th May Friday Biology 1-2hrs 30 min 
 

----------- 

23rd May Monday Psychology 1-2hrs  ----------- 

24th May Tuesday Economics 1-2hrs 
 

----------- 

25th May Wednesday Chemistry 1- 2 hrs 30 min  ---------- 

26th May Thursday Business Studies 1-2hrs  ---------- 

27th May Friday Islamic Studies -2hrs  ---------- 

30th May Monday Mathematics ( Statistics)- 2 hrs 
 

---------- 

31st May Tuesday Arabic (A)- 2hrs 30 min  ---------- 

1st June Wednesday NO EXAM 
 

----------- 

  

School will end at 11:00 AM during the Final Exams for Years 1- 10 and Year 12 

 


